INTELLIGENTE ANZEIGEN INTELLIGENT DISPLAYS
INTELLIGENTE ANZEIGEN INTELLIGENT DISPLAYS
2
EIGENSCHAFTEN FEATURES
EINBAUHINWEISE MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
Einzelbausteine
Intelligente Anzeigen sind alphanumerische LED Displays mit eingebautem
CMOS-Schaltkreis. Sie sind völlig unabhängige, anwenderfreundliche

Characteristics
and applications
Ordering code Fig.
Punktmatrix-Anzeigen mit 96-ASCII-Zeichen Dot Matrix with 96 ASCII characters
DLO 7135
HER**
1 17.3
±75 deg.
–40 … +85 °C
5 x 7 dots
ICC = 140 mA
VCC = 5 V
20 dots on
(100% bright-
ness)
• Display blank
• 3 brightness levels
• Industrial controllers
• Instrumentation
• Control units
Q68000-A7157
7
DLG 7137
green Q68000-A7159
DLO 4135
HER**
1 10.9 ICC = 140 mA
VCC = 5 V
Q68000-A4297
11
DLG 4137
green Q68000-A4299
Programmierbare Anzeigen mit 128-ASCII-Zeichen Programmable displays with 128 ASCII characters
PD 2435
HER**
4 5.1
±55/ ±65 deg.
–40 … +85 °C
5 x 7 dots
ICC = 130 mA
VCC = 5 V
80 dots on
(100% bright-
ness)
• Software-controlled features
• Read and write capability
• Machine and robot
controllers
• Control units
• Medical equipment
Q68000-A3561
8PD 2436
red Q68000-A8366
PD 2437
green Q68000-A3562
PD 3535
HER**
4 6.86
±55/ ±65 deg.
–40 … +85 °C
5 x 7 dots
ICC = 165 mA
VCC = 5 V
80 dots on
(100% bright-
ness)
• Software-controlled features
• Read and write capability
• Machine and robot controllers
Q68000-A7964
9PD 3536
red Q68000-A8365
PD 3537

Characteristics
and applications
Ordering code Fig.
8-stellige 5 x 7-Punktmatrix 8 digit 5 x 7 dot matrix (cont’d)
HDSP 2110S
red
8 5.1 ±55/ ±65 deg.
5 x 7 dots
ICC = 370 mA
VCC = 5 V
160 dots on
(100% bright-
ness)
• 128 special ASCII characters
(English plus 5 other
languages)
• 16 free programmable
characters
• Software-controlled features
• Machine and robot controllers
• Medical equipment
• Avionics and navigational
equipment
• Instrumentation
Q68000-A8560
14
HDSP 2111S
yellow Q68000-A8561
HDSP 2112S
HER** Q68000-A8562
HDSP 2113S
green Q68000-A8563
HDSP 2114S
HEG* Q68000-A8564
HDSP 2115S
orange Q68000-A8907
8-stellige 5 x 5-Punktmatrix 8 digit 5 x 5 dot matrix
PLCD 5580
red
8 3.68 ±50/ ±65 deg.
5 x 5 dots
ICC = 290 mA
VCC = 5 V
128 dots on
(100% bright-
ness)
• Built-in 2 page 256
character ROM
• Programmable features:
individual flashing character,
full display blinking, multi-level
dimming and blanking
• Clear function
• Lamp test
• Low power
Q68000-A8895
1
PLCD 5581
yellow Q68000-A8896
PLCD 5582
HER** Q68000-A8897
PLCD 5583
green Q68000-A8898
PLCD 5584
HEG* Q68000-A8899
DOMINO SERIE DOMINO SERIES
Punktmatrix-Anzeigen Dot matrix displays
DLR 1414
red